JL_

Reading a Place Value Mat

Name:

Deter mine the value shown in the place value mat.

EX)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

thousands | hundreds | tens ones
e 6 6 0 ©
o O
o 0 o
thousands | hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 O
e 6 0 ©°
e 6 0 ©
thousands hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 O e 6 6 0 ©°
e 6 0 ©° e 6 o
thousands | hundreds | tens ones
o 6 6 0 ©°
e 6 0 ©° e 06 o [ )
e 6 0 ©°
thousands hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 ° e 6 6 0 © e 6 6 0 ©
o 06 o
[ N [ ) [ J
thousands | hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 ©
[ ]
e 6 06 o
thousands hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 © o 6 6 0 ©
e 6 o o 6 o
e 6 06 o [ N}
thousands | hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 O e 6 6 0 O
[ N} [ N J
thousands | hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 © e 6 6 0 O
e 6 0 ©°
o 6 0 ©° o 6 0 ©°
thousands hundreds tens ones

thousands

hundreds

tens

ones

10.

Answers

Math ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10 {90]80|70|60[50[ 40| 30| 20| 10] O |




JL_

Reading a Place Value Mat

Answer Key

Deter mine the value shown in the place value mat.

EX)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

thousands | hundreds | tens ones
e 6 6 0 ©
o O
o 0 o
thousands | hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 O
e 6 0 ©°
e 6 0 ©
thousands hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 O e 6 6 0 ©°
e 6 0 ©° e 6 o
thousands | hundreds | tens ones
o 6 6 0 ©°
e 6 0 ©° e 06 o [ )
e 6 0 ©°
thousands hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 ° e 6 6 0 © e 6 6 0 ©
o 06 o
[ N [ ) [ J
thousands | hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 ©
[ ]
e 6 06 o
thousands hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 © o 6 6 0 ©
e 6 o o 6 o
e 6 06 o [ N}
thousands | hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 O e 6 6 0 O
[ N} [ N J
thousands | hundreds tens ones
e 6 6 0 © e 6 6 0 O
e 6 0 ©°
o 6 0 ©° o 6 0 ©°
thousands hundreds tens ones
e 6 06 0 O e 6 6 0 O
[ ] e 6 06 0 O
o e 6 0 ©
thousands hundreds tens ones

Answers
EX.
1 49
2, 908
3, 4,319
4 3,766
5 91
6. 9,373
7 77
8 499
) 1,659
10. 890

Math ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10 {90]80|70|60[50[ 40| 30| 20| 10] O |




	Worksheet
	Answer Key

