

Math

www.CommonCoreSheets.com

3

Reading a Place Value Mat Name: Answer Key						
Determine the value shown in the place value mat.						Answers
Ex)	thousands	hundreds	tens o	ones		Ex. 28
			••	•••		
1)						1. 49
1)	thousands	hundreds	tens	ones		2. 908
			••••	••••		2
2)		h d d.				3. 4,319
_)	thousands	hundreds	tens	ones		4. 3,766
		••••		•••		
3)	thousands	hundreds	tens of	nes		5. <u>91</u>
						6. 9,373
	••••	•••	• • •	••		0
4)	thousands	hundreds	tens	ones]	7
	•••	••••		• ••••		8. 499
		••	•	• •		0.
5)	thousands	hundreds	tens	ones		9. 1,659
			••••	•		10. 890
6)	thousands	hundreds	s tens	ones		
	••••		••••	• • • •		
			$\bullet \bullet$			
7)	thousands	hundreds	tens	ones		
			••••	••••		
8)	thousands	hundreds	tens	ones		
			••••	••••		
			$\bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet$	$\bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet$		
9)	thousands	hundreds	tens	ones		
	•	••••		• • • • • •		
4.0.		•			J	
10)	thousands	hundreds	tens	ones		
		-		<u> </u>	1-10 90 80 7	0 60 50 40 30 20 10 0
	Math	www.Comm	onCoreSheets.co	om 3		